115000083537

(Requestor's Name)						
,						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



200271350272

15 MAY 12 PM I2: 20

RECEIVED

FILED
2015 MAY 12 A 9 11

5 13 15 TSCHROEDER

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 5/12/15

NAME: DAWNUS LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	ECT: <u>Dawnus LLC</u> Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	_	
	Jackson Hwu	Name of Person	
	Private Advising Group, PA	Firm/Company	
	600 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1725	Address	
	Miamí, FL 33131	City/State and Zip Code	
	ackson@private-advising.com E-mail address: (to be use ther information concerning this matter, ple	ed for future annual report notifica	tion)
<u>Jacks</u>	on Hwu at (at (at (786) 292-1599 Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
	ed is a check for the following amount: 10 Filing Fee \$\sum_{\text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}}} \$\sum_{\text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}}\$	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Adda Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Dawnus LLC (Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal off	fice of the Limited Liability C	company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
75 N. Woodward Ave #88009 Taliahassee, FL 32313	75 N. Woodward Ave #88009 Tallahassee, FL 32313		
	Registered Agent. You must d		
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	agent are:		
NRAI Services. Inc Name	<u> </u>		
1200 South Pine	e leland Road		
	(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ICLE II - Address: nailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Image: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: L. Woodward Ave #88009 Ahasses. FL 32313 ICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or er business entity with an active Florida registration.) MRAI Services. Inc.		
Plantation	FL 33324		
City			
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obli Chapte	the appointment as registered of all statutes relating to the pro- igations of my position as regis er 605, F.S.	l agent and agree to act in this oper and complete performance stered agent as provided for in	
(CONTINUE	ED)	gwi	
Page 1 of 2		MAY 12	

			•	
				- *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *
		The state of the s		
ARTICLE IV. The name and address of each person outle	onicial to monate i	nd control the Limite	d Liability Compa	iny:
Itte tetting man interest on course business and	PART.	in the		
Title:	Name and	Address:		# 10 0 = ±
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		2	· .	
"MGR" - Manager	Dawnus	I latinity	· a	TANGET I
AMBR	Marcy Ri	ullding, 2nd FL Pur	cell Estate P.O.	Box
	2416 Ro	nd Town, Tortola B	ritish Virgin Islan	ds
	- 		September September	
		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و	
	Jan Carrentina	terms revenues and her stand to at manages and see		19 476
		***	35 St. Adv.	TOTAL COLUMN
		e distriction of the second of		3. 本語為語
		72 £7 €		
・ 「大学を持ち、 」 「「大学を表す」 「大学」 「大学」 「大学」 「大学」 「大学」 「大学」 「大学」 「大学	(륙/스			
				-
	2.5. S.		(((((((((((((((((((1
(Use attachment if necessary)			15.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and the second second		and the second
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of	f filing:		(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spec-	ific and cannot be	more than five bus	iness days prior to	or yo days a
the date of filling.)				77.5 ·
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			;
	au to de la companya	To the same		
			STEE STEE	
				
			A TOP SOLD	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
Signnture of a mem	her oran author	zed renrecentative	of a member.	
(In accordance with section 605.	0203 (1) (b), Flori	da Statutes, the exec	ution of this docu	ment
constitutes an affirmation under t	the penalties of pe	rjury that the facts st	ated herein are tru	ie.
fam aware that any false informa	ution submitted in	a document to the D	epartment of State	2
constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in	8.817.1 33 , F.S.) (2)		
Fa	bio Erza Setton	Officer of Dawnu	s t imited	
The second secon	Typed or printed r	nine of signed \		
	Filing Fees			
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Orga	nization and Des	gnation of Register	ed Agent	
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)				
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) . 類数:			
	2			52. As